TOUR

OLUTION

Mammoth Mountain, CA February 7-12, 2017

Event Information

Overview:

The U.S. Revolution Tour is a competition that brings together athletes across the regions to identify the top
Juniors in the United States. Top athletes from the Tour will be invited to Project Gold Camp, qualify for USASA
Nationals, Jr. Worlds, and the US Grand Prix. The snowboarding events are FIS sanctioned and WST
National Level, and the freeskiing events are FIS sanctioned and AFP Silver Level.

*Snowboarding athletes must be 13 years of age and have a current USSA National Competitors Membership
(domestic U.S. athletes only) and FIS license prior to first day of onsite registration.

*Freeskiing athletes must be 14 years of age and have a current USSA National Competitors Membership
(domestic U.S. athletes only) and FIS license prior to first day of onsite registration.

Renew memberships: http://my.ussa.org

Prizes:

The US Revolution Tour will award the following prize money below for the Waterville Valley stop. In addition
our sponsors from Burton and The North Face will provide podium prizes! Thanks Sponsors!!

Snowboard 1%t Place 2" Place 3" Place
Halfpipe $1,000 $500 $200
Slopestyle $1,000 $500 $200
Big Air $1,000 $500 $200
Freeski 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place
Halfpipe $1,000 $500 $200
Slopestyle $1,000 $500 $200
Big Air $1,000 $500 $200

All event information can be found here at the links below:
Snowboarding: http://ussnowboarding.com/revolutiontour
Freeskiing: http://usfreeskiing.com/revolutiontour

Follow the Rev Tour!
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TOUR

Mammoth Mountain, CA
February 7-12, 2017

Registration & Check In:

*All athletes must check-in at registration prior to their respective rider meeting.

See attached schedule for Registration check-in is in the Mammoth
times. Mountain Conference Center (MCC)

For registration questions please contact:
Larkin Jameson
llameson@ussa.org

Event Costs
Entry Fee $120- Includes lift ticket for competition days only.
Tickets Athlete Training Tickets - $48

Friends & Family Discounted Tickets:
Adult $79/ Teen $65/ Child $32/ Senior $65

Coaches with current USSA memberships will receive
complimentary lift tickets for training and competition
days.

Di n L in Tran ion inf

Competitors save 25% on a stay between February 6-February 13 in any of three Mammoth Lodging
Collection Properties - Mammoth Mountain Inn, Juniper Springs Resort, or The Village Lodge. Reference
booking group 23662 or mention USSA Revolution Tour for rates or to receive discount. Call 800.MAMMOTH
to book. Please book by February 4, 2017

*IMPORTANT NOTES*

Rider Meetings

All athletes must be represented at the rider meeting or they will be removed from the start list. Rider meetings
are typically held the night before each event. Athletes may be removed from the start list if they are not
represented at the rider meeting. Check event schedules for times and locations.

Refund Policy

Entry fees will be refunded ONLY to athletes with a valid medical reason under the following provisions: Entry
fees will be refunded if requested 2 weeks prior to first day of event onsite registration. Participants must have
a valid medical reason with documentation and each case will be reviewed. A $10 service charge will be
deducted for all refunds.

*Bibs and helmets are required on all scheduled training and competition days
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TOUR

Mammoth Mountain, CA
February 7-12, 2017

Freeski Schedule

9:00am- 4:00pm
10:00am- 3:00pm
10:00am- 12:00pm
12:00pm- 3:00pm
4:00pm

8:00am- 1:00pm
8:45am- 9:15am
9:30am- 10:30am
10:00am- 3:00pm
10:30am- 11:00am
11:15am- 12:30pm
12:30pm- 1:00pm
1:15pm- 2:30pm
2:30pm- 2:45pm
3:00pm- 4:00pm

(Subject to change)

Registration

Halfpipe/ Big Air open for training *FS/SB
Slopestyle open for training *FS Only
Slopestyle open for training *FS/ SB
Freeski Slopestyle Rider Meeting

Freeski Slopestyle

Registration

SS Warm Up Women

SS Qualifications/ Finals Women
Halfpipe/ Big Air open for training *FS/SB
SS Warm Up Men Heat 1

SS Qualifications Men Heat 1

SS Warm Up Men Heat 2

SS Qualifications Men Heat 2

SS Finals Warm Up Men

SS Finals Men

**Awards immediately following

4:00pm- 5:00pm
5:00pm

8:00am- 1:00pm
8:45am- 9:15am
9:30am- 10:30am
10:00am- 3:00pm
10:30am- 11:00am
11:15am- 12:30pm
12:30pm- 1:00pm
1:15pm- 2:30pm
2:30pm- 2:45pm
3:00pm- 4:00pm

Registration
Freeski Halfpipe Rider Meeting

Freeski Halfpipe

Registration

HP Warm Up Women

HP Qualifications/ Finals Women
Slopestyle/ Big Air open for training *FS/SB
HP Warm Up Men Heat 1

HP Qualifications Men Heat 1

HP Warm Up Men Heat 2

HP Qualifications Men Heat 2

HP Finals Men Warm Up

HP Finals Men

**Awards immediately following

4:00pm- 5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

Registration
Freeski Big Air Rider Meeting
Snowboard Big Air Rider Meeting
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TOUR

Mammoth Mountain, CA
February 7-12, 2017

Big Air Schedule - Both FS and SB

February 10 8:00am- 1:00pm Registration
(Friday) 8:45am- 9:30am FS BA Warm Up
9:30am- 11:00am FS BA Qualifications
10:00am- 3:00pm Halfpipe/ Slopestyle open for training *SB/FS
11:00am- 11:15am FS BA Finals Warm up
11:15am- 11:45am FS BA Finals
12:15pm- 1:00pm SB BA Warm Up
1:00pm- 2:30pm SB BA Qualifications
2:30pm- 2:45pm SB BA Finals Warm up
2:45pm- 3:15pm SB BA Finals
**Awards immediately following
4:00pm- 5:00pm Registration
5:00pm Snowboard Halfpipe Rider Meeting

M
Mamwmotih



s

TOUR

Mammoth Mountain, CA
February 7-12, 2017

Snowboard Schedule
(Subject to Change)

Snowboard Halfpipe

February 11 8:00am- 1:00pm Registration

(Saturday) 8:45am- 9:15am HP Warm Up Women
9:30am- 10:30am HP Qualifications/ Finals Women
10:00am- 12:00pm Slopestyle open for training *SB Only
12:00pm- 3:00pm Slopestyle open for training *SB/ FS
10:30am- 11:00am HP Warm Up Men Heat 1
11:15am- 12:30pm HP Qualifications Men Heat 1
12:30pm- 1:00pm HP Warm Up Men Heat 2
1:15pm- 2:30pm HP Qualifications Men Heat 2
2:30pm- 2:45pm HP Finals Warm Up Men
3:00pm- 4:00pm HP Finals Men

**Awards immediately following

4:00pm- 5:00pm Registration
5:00pm Snowboard Slopestyle Rider Meeting

Snowboard Slopestyle

February 12 8:00am- 1:00pm Registration

(Sunday) 8:45am- 9:15am SS Warm Up Women
9:30am- 10:30am SS Qualifications Women
10:30am- 11:00am SS Warm Up Men Heat 1
11:15am- 12:30pm SS Qualifications Men Heat 1
12:30pm- 1:00pm SS Warm Up Men Heat 2
1:15pm- 2:30pm SS Qualifications Men Heat 2
2:30pm- 2:45pm SS Finals Warm Up Men
3:00pm- 4:00pm SS Finals Men

**Awards immediately following
4:00pm- 5:00pm Registration

M
Mamwmotih



